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1A

MACS-STV

MACS

Spike: HEK293-CFSE

1C

MACS-STV

MACS

Spike: HEK293-CFSE

MACS CD9 + CD63 + CD81
Spike: HT29-CFSE

Spike: HEK293-CFSE3B

MACS

Spike: HEK293-CFSE
1E

2B
MACS

Spike: 22RV1-NIR

2C
MACS

Spike: 22RV1-NIR + CD9-PE

3A Spike: 22RV1-NIR
MACS CD9 + CD63 + CD81

Spike: HT29-CFSE

Spike: A549-CFSE

3C
MACS CD9 + CD63 + CD81

Spike: HEK293-CFSE
Spike: HT29-CFSE


